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at the Art club, 605 Main street,
Thursday Friday and Saturday. The
public is invited.

CALVES
.. 302 $ ,25

158 - 9.00
145 13.00
130 13.50
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5 128 14.00Dependable Market

News for Today

Heifers . . . , ,$6.007.00
Bulls $4.5006.00

Calves.
Choice reals $10.00
Heavies and lights ....... $5.006.00

Shesp.
Spring Iambs ................... $8.0d

Produce
(Corrected Dally by Edward Cooper.)

Old chickens dressed, selling, 28c;
young chickens, Belling. 30c; country
butter, selling, 350 40c; creamery
butter, selling, 48c; fresh eggs, selling
40c; country lard, selling, 22c; pota-
toes, selling, 75c a peck.

lambs $12,7504.75; yearlings $12.50
013.50; wethers $10.75 011.75; ewes,
$10.50011.50.

St. Louis
ST. LOUIS, Feb. 14. Hogs-Re-ceipt- s,

12,000; higher; lights, $12.25

12.40; pigs, $9.0011.00; mixed and
butchers $12.2512.55; good heavy,
$12.45012.55; bulk $12.25 12.50.

Cattle Receipts, 3,300; higher, na-

tive beef steers, $7.6011.75; year-
ling steers and heifers, $8.5011.50;
cows $5.509.50; stockers and feeders
$5.308.50; calves $614.

Sheep Receipts, 3,000; strong;
lambs $12.7514.60; ewes, $6011;
yearlings, $11.5013.50.

Quotations on Stock, Grain and Produce in Large Trading
Centers by Associated Press Local Prices Revised

. , Daily by Leading Dealers.

SCHOOL PATRONS
DISCUSS BUILDING

Patrons of Wayne township school
Number 10, which is located in Fair-vie-

.will hold an executive meeting
at the school house tonight to further
plans for getting a new building for
the grades and a township vocational
school. It is likely school authorities
will be petitioned for a new building
in the near future.

AFTER GRIPPE
Vinol Restored Mr. Martin's Strength

Wapakoneta, Ohio. "I am.a farmer
by occupation, and the grippe left me
with a bad cough and in a nervous,
weak, run-dow- n condition, and I could
not seem to get anything to do me
any good until I took Vinol which
built me up, aid my cough and ner-
vousness are all gone, and I can truly
Bay Vinol Is all that Is claimed for If

James Martin.
Vinol is a constitutional remedy for

all weak, nervous and run-dow- n con-

ditions of men, women and children,
and for chronic coughs, colds and
bronchitis.

Clem Tbistlethwalte, Druggist, Rich-
mond, Ind. Also at the leading drug
store in all Indiana towns.

Indianapolis Representative
Sales
HOGS

60 115 $11.00
13 137 11.25
12 299 11.65
37 167 12.60
71 233 12.65

STEERS
565 $ 6.50

23 926 8.60
17- - , 950 8.85

6 846 ' 9.25
19 ........1042 9.40
20 ....V.. ............ ..1279 11.40

HEIFERS
2 570 $ 6.50
4 602 7.50

10 ..................... 792 8.25
S9 786 8.65

1 1160 90
COWS

3 810 $ 5.25
6 663 5.50
4 885 6.25
4 940 7.00

14 939 7.25
1 1420 9.00

BULLS
1 1100 $ 7.75
1 ..1260 8.00
1-- 1600 8.25
1 1400 8.50
1 .......1530 9.00

heifers, $5.2010.40; calves, $10.00
$14.?5.

Sheep Receipts, 15,000; market,
ttrons; wethers, $10.8512; lambs,
$12.3514.90.

MATERIAL DECLINES

IN WHEAT PRICES

DEPEND ON BREAK PRODUCE BAKER EXHIBITS ART

A "thumb-bo-x exhibtion" of
by George H. Baker will be held

Cincinnati
CINCINNATI, O., Feb. 14. Hogs-Rece- ipts,

3,800; market, 6teady.
Cattle Receipts, 800; market,

steady.
Calves Market, steady.
Sheep Market, steady.
Lambs Market, steady.

Feed Quotations
(Corrected Dally by Omer Whetftn)
Paying Oats, 58c; corn, 1.00; rye,

$1.15; clover seed, $910 a bushel,
straw, $9.00 a ton.

Selling Cotton seed meal, $47.50 a
ton, $2.50 a cwt; middlings, $38.50 a
ton, $2.00 a cwt.; bran, 837.00 a ton,
$1.90 a cwt.; salt, $1.85 a bbl.; Quaker
dairy feed, $34.00 a ton, $1.75 per cwt:
Tanktage, $64 a ton, $3.25 per cwt.

Wagon Market
Timothy hay $14.50.
Mixed $13 14.
Clover hay $12014.
Alfalfa $15.00.
Straw $9.00.

LEVI S. MILLER, CHIROPRACTOR
If the spine is right the Man Is right Investigate

Knollenberg's Annex, 2nd Floor Pfcune 1868

Cincinnati Produce
CINCINNATI, O., Feb. 14. Butter:

Creamery extra, 46c; centralized
extra, 43c; do firsts, 40c; do sec-

onds, 37c; dairy fane', 34c; packing
stock, 2026c.

. Eggs: Prime firsts, 43; firsts, 42;
ordinary firsts, 40c; seconds; 38c.

Poultry: Broilers under 1 lbs.,
31; fryers over 1 lbs., 22; roasting,
4 lbs. and over, 22; turkeys, 2426;roosters, 15.

Lemons: California, $2.7503.75;
Messina, $2.5003.00; limes, 85c$1.00

Potatoes Michigan. $8.008.50;
home grown, $8.0008.50.

Cabbage $7.6008.00.
Onions Spanish. $2.35 per crate;

shipped, $9.50010.00 per 100 lbs.
Sweet potatoes: $1.5001.60 per

hamper.

Pittsburgh
PITTSBURGH. Pa., Feb. 14 Hogs
Receipts, 1,600; market, lower;

l;eavie3, $12.90 95; heavy Yorkers,
$12.7585; light " Yorkers, $1250;
pigs, $120 25.

Sheep and Lambs Receipts, SOO;

market, steady; top sheep, $12; top
lambs, $15.25.

Calves Receipts, 100; market,
tteady; top, $15.00.

JREED'SC 3REED'S

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO. Feb. 14. Material de-

clines In the wheat market resulted to-

day from the unpromising outlook for
an avoidance of hostilities with Ger-

many and because of the absence of
relief from railway congestion. Com-

mission houses were generally on the
selling side. Support was limited.
Opening prices, which ranged from
to 2c lower with May at $1.72 to
$1.73 and July at $1.47 to $1.47,
were followed by a slight rally but
then by a fall further than before.

Corn turned down grade with wheat.
Elevator companies headed the sell-
ing. After opening lower, the mar-
ket underwent a moderate additional
set back.

Oats followed the descent of other
cereals. Trade was light.

Weakness developed in provisions
despite firmness of the hog market.
The causes were the same which bear-ishl-y

affected grain.

Indianapolis i

INDIANAPOLIS, Indiana, Feb. 14.

Hogs Best heavies. $12.5012.65;
medium and mixed, $12.C0; good to
choice lights, $12.2012.60; common
to medium lights, $11.25(??12.60; bulk
of sales, best hogs, $12.60;- - best pigs,
$10.7311.25; light best pigs, $9.00
10.75. Receipts, 6,000.

Cattle Prime steers, $10.5011.25;
good to choice steers, $9.7510.f.0;
common to medium, $C.257.00; heif-
ers, $5.50 8.75; good cows, $6.25.
$11.00. Receipts, 1,500.

Calves Common to best veals,
$9 S 14.00; common to best heavy
calves, $5 11. Receipts, 400.

Sheep and Lambs Good to choice
$D.00ft 9.50; common to medium lambs
$5.00 8.75; good to best lambs, $13
$14.50. Receipts, 300.

GRAIN
Toledo Gram

TOLEDO, Feb. 14. Wheat: ' Cash,
$1,8114: May, $1.85.

Cloverseed: Prime cash, $11.75;
March, $11.37.

Alsike: Prime cash, $11.75; March,
$11.80. .

Timothy: Prime cash, $2.45; March,
$2.45 bid.

The Greatest February Furniture Sale in Our History
Is Now in Progress-Great- est for Values and Selections
Prices on our entire stocks have been radically reduced in some cases the reductions range as high as 50. This
sale affords a splendid opportunity to furnish the home on a moderate expenditure. You'll be losing money by not

taking advantage of the many wonderful bargains offered.
Besides the items below there are many other equally wonderful values to be found here. Be sure to look

in our windows. .. .

Chicago
CHICAGO, Feb. 14. Butter Un-

changed.
Eggs Receipts, 3,805 cases; market

higher, 3i4f'c.
Poultry Alive, lower; fowls, 20c;

springers, 21c.
Potato Market Higher; Westerns,

$2.50 2.65; Wisconsin and Michigan
Whites, $2.402.55. Receipts, 36.

New York Exchange Closing
Quotations

American Can, 42.
American Locomotive, 71.
American Beet Sugar, 99.
American Smelter, 96.

Anaconda, 75.
Atchison, 102.
Bethlehem Steel, 390.
Canadian Pacific, 152.
Chesapeake & Ohio, 59.
Great Northern, pfd., 113.
Lehigh Valley, 72.
New York Central, 94.
No. Pacific, 103.
So. Pacific, 93.
Pennsylvania, 54. .

U. S. Steel, com., 105.
U. S. Steel, pfd., 117.

RICHMOND MARKETS

. Glen Miller prices
Hogt. .

Heavies, 260 to 300 lbs ..$12.00
Heavy Yorkers, 160 to 180 lbs. : .$11.75
Light Yorkers, 130 to 160 lbs $10 00

Medium, 180 to 225 lbs $11.75
Pigs $7.00 8.0J
Stags ....... $4.5008.00

Cirttle. '. v
Butcher steers. 1,000 to 1.500

lbs $6.0007.00
Butcher cows 55.00S86.Q9

Buffalo
EAST BUFFALO, Feb. 14. Cattle,

Receipts. 350; steady.
Veals Receipts, 200; steady; $5.00
16.00.
Hogs Receipts, 6,400; lower;

heavy $12.9513.00; mixed, $12.90
$13; Yorkers, $12.8512.95; light Yor-
kers $11.5012.50; pigs $1111.50;
roughs, $12 12.15; stags, $9.5010.50.

Sheep and Lambs Receipts, 1,000;
active; lambs $12 15.40; yearlings,
$1114.50; wethers $1212.50; ewes
$611.50; mixed sheep $11.5011.75.

Chicago Futures
WHEAT

Open. Hiph. Low. Close.
May 172 173 170 171
July 147 197 146 147

CORN
May 101 101 100 100
July 99 99 98 99

OATS
May 65 56 "55 55
July 54 64 53 54

LARD
May 16.60 16.77 16.52 16.77
July 16.72 16.92 16.67 16.90 Kansas City

KANSAS CITY, Mo., Feb. 14. Hogs
Receipts, 12,000; steady; bulk, $11.-8012.3- 0;

heavy, $12.25012.35; pack-
ers and butchers $12012.30; light,
$11.50012.05; pigs, $1011.50.

Cattle Receipts, 6,000; steady;
prime fed steers, $11.2512; dressed
beef steers $9 11; southern stears,
$6.7509.50; cows $5.509.50; heifers
$7011; stockers and feeders --

$6.75
10.50; bulls $6.509.00; calves, $7.00

13.25.
Sheep Receipts, 6,000; strong;

l1! 1:
K j

Chicago Cash
CHICAGO, Feb. 14. Wheat: No. 2

red, nominal; No. 3 red, $1.72
1.74; No. 2 hard, nominal; No. 3

hard, nominal.
Corn: No. 2 yellow, $1.01; No.

4 yellow, 98$1.00; No. 4 white, 90.
Oats: No. 3 white, 5657; Stand-
ard, 5758.

Rye: No. 2, nominal.
Barely: $1.00 1.30.
Pork: $30.00.
Ribs: $15.3215.87.
Lard: $16.67.

It 1 " , w
. 11 r

$15 Library J k $13.50 Oak
Dining Table.IA $11.50 Mahogany ' I

VfV Sewinn Table MTable ViT Cnoose from either fumed or golden oak
To close out several styles these excellent Dining ( mThis solid Quartered Oak

Prominent Conductor of Mahogany Sewing Ta-

bles, we have marked!Library Table is full size,
42" inches long, handsome
waxed finish has large them at about Half Price;

inch top and extend to m
6 feet The best val--V

ue ever offered in
town; February Sale
price

shelf below, roomy draw one like picture priced
now only

er, and Is fully worth ev-

ery penny of $15; sale....Is Another Satisfied and Enthusiastic Booster for SWEET'S
VITALIS Best Reconstructive Tonic in Existence

Cincinnati Gram
CINCINNATI, O., Feb. 14. Wheat:

No. 2 red winter, $1.881.90; No. 3,

$1.841.87; No. 4, $1.551.65. Sales,
3 cars.

Corn: No. 2 white, $1.06; No. 3

white. $1.051.06; No. 4 white, $1.03
1.04; No. 2 yellow, $1.06; No. 3

yellow, $1.051.06; No. 4 yellow,
$1.03 01.04; No. 2 mixed, $1.06;
ear corn, $1.05 1.06.

Oats: No. 2 white, 6162; No. 2

mixed, 6061.
Rye: Range, $1.80 1.50.

Iff Isi ilLIVE STOCK

Mr. C. L. Weekley, residing at 311 National Road and well known
throughout Richmond and vicinity adds another to the thousands of enthus-
iastic users of SWEET'S VITALIS. Read his brief but sincere statement:

"On account of my weakened and run-dow- n condition and on ativtce, I
have been using Sweet's Vitalis and as a result I feel stronger and have a bet-
ter circulation. I sleep sound all night and my appetite is fine. I have tried
medicines without success until I used Vitalis. I can highly recommend
Vitalis to my friends as a general all around reconstructive tonic, for enrich-
ing the blood, strengthening the nerves, aiding digestion and building up the
entire system. (Signed) C. L. Weekley."

VITALIS is a combination of Nature's remedies including Iron, Pepsin,
Manganese, Gentian, Sarsaparilla and other valuable ingredients that are es-

sential to health. That is why Vitalis makes rich red blood, keens the appe-
tite, quiets the nerves and revitalizes every organ of the body.

VITALIS is being sold and recommended by Qulgley Drug Stores where
its merits are being explained by a special representative from the Laboratory.

For Sale at the QUIGLEY DRUG STORES
400 Main 806 Main 98 W. Main 821 North E 1820 North E

A Massive ColonialAvV Genuine Leather jhP Rocker (&

Chicago
CHICAGO, Feb. 14 Hogs-Receip- ts

43,000; market, Arm, 10c higher; bulk
of sales, $12.2550; lights, $11.65
12.40; mixed, $12.1050; heavy, $12.05
g55; rough, $12.0520; pigs, $9.50
$10.80.

Cattle Receipts, 15,000; market.
Arm; native beef cattle, $7.8512.15;
western steers, $7.8510.25; stockers
and feeders $6.109.15'; cows nd

Big, Roomy
Rocker Bookcase

This Book Case is extra large in size, madeThese are not cheap leather Rockers they A great big, roomy, com-- iare the best grade; A X-- N. JW I fortable Rocker, glossy'
golden oak finish, strong 1

of genuine quarter-sawe-d

oak, a hand-
some and very sub-

stantial piece of fur-

niture; February Sale
price

4with separate cush-
ions of spring con-

struction. $40 is to-

day a very low price;
February sale price..

and durable; sells every-
where at $5.50 to $6.50;
our February Sale price. .

0 m

ruie uiiung '. Oak Frame
Davenport

kV Genuine Royal ' III

TP' Easy Chair (f Chairstomorrow.Select one of these DavenportsD Just a few Genuine iThey're the best
Royal Easy Chairs to'
sell during this sale.!

Dining Chairs, like picture,
of pretty golden oak finish,
strong and durable solid
wood seat, Btrongly braced
and comfortable; February
sale price

You know their good

bargains we've of-

fered in many
months. Open out
to a full size bed
at night; February
Sale price

construction and their
great comfort; Febru-
ary Sale price

We believe that most people, if they had an opportunity to express a choice,
would prefer to have their Diamonds come from the House of Dickinson.

It is a satisfaction to know that the reputation and responsibility of a relia-

ble dealer is back of every Diamond purchased here.

Each Stone is exactly as represented and

sold at a guaranteed ten per cent saving
We urge a comparison of goods and prices.

O.E. DICKINSON
D

TAKf
ADVANTAGE

OF OUR

WINDOW

SPECIALS
New Values Every

Day.

FREE

DELIVERY

ANYWHERE

WITHIN

30 MILES OF

RICHMOND Where Patrons Are PleasedEastern Indiana's Largest Exclusive Jewelry House.'

10thand IVfaIn 3 Richmond, Ind511 m

7


